Trida
5.B
5.E
5.C
5.B
5.B
4.b
4.D
4.D
5A
5.C
5.D
5.B
4.F
V.A
5.B
5.A
5.B
5.B
5.D
5.C
5.B
5.D
5.A
4.B
4.D
4.C
5.D
4.A
3.C
5.E
5.D
5.A
4.D
5.D
4.D
5.B
5.A
5.D
4.A
5.D
5.E
5.E
4.B
4.D
5.C
4.D
5.B
5.E
5.B

Pfijmeni  Jméno
Kretek Tomas
Svobodova Alzbéta
Kratka Katerina
Zatkova Barbora
Dubinova Adéla
Cerny Vojtéch

Masek Petr
Sitra Jakub
Hola Eliska
Bélohlava Adela
Tichy Jan

Vavrova Veronika

Podestat Stépan San

Moravcova Katetina
Neumann Ondrej
Zeniskova Anna
Formanové Stépdanka
Baxa Adam
Hurda Vojta
Tomaskove Barbora
Kellnerova Nela
Pompl David
Slavikova Tereza
Strunc Zdené&k

Hnatova Alexandra |

Kécher Marek
Kralova  Julie
Luftner Jii
Hladka Maya
Kestlerova Klara
NeblechoviKlara
Pesek Jakub
Hejlkova Karolina
FrySova  Barbora

Kozler Jan
Palkovd  Anna
Pesek Jan
Suda Oliver

Milkovd  Nella
Altmanova Sara
Eberlova Ester
Fikrlova  Valentina
Hanzlikova Tereza
Kaiser Jakub
Mirkova Andrea
Netolicky Janek
Schindler Samuel
Soulejovd Luisa
Hrabdak Pavel

Body

192
192
180
180
176
168
168
168
164
160
160
156
155
152
148
148
147
144
144
144
140
140
140
140
137
136
136
136
132
132
132
132
129
128
128
128
128
128
126
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
123

Cas
19:03
17:42
21:49
23:26
19:23
21:54
27:04
26:59
19:15
24:31
17:27
24:03
19:10
24:57
19:03
23:08
21:00
19:37
17:51
26:17
21:03
17:37
17:54
21:09
24:32
20:13
19:35
19:00
21:36
12:57
27:55
20:06
26:58
17:20
30:00
18:42
23:16
17:28
20:42
15:19
19:59
15:15
24:03
26:25
20:26
23:44
21:48
22:23
19:45



5.B
5.A
4.B
5.E
4.C
5.B
4.E
4.B
4.B
5.C
5.D
5.E
4.C
4.C
4.F
5.A
5.E
4.D
5.D
4.F
4.B
4.B
4.A
5.D
5.C
5.E.
4.F
5.B
5.B
5.C
5.E
4.F
4. A
5.A
5.C
4.D
4.B
4.D
4.C
4.C
4.E
4.D
5.A
5.D
5E
4.A
5.B
5.B
5.E
5.C

Bradova Zuzana
Jirakova  Karolina
Riha Jakub
Sankot Jiri
Tonarovd Marie
Pinker Adam
Cendelin Jan
Husak Jakub
Jaros Jan
Panoskova Tereza
Ralkovd  Anna
Sankotova Pavla
Slavikova Lucie
Soukup Oliver
Svihlovd Daniela
Danek Dominik
Petrlikovd Natdlie
Rusnak Richard

Vitova Katefina
Boucek Jan
Cerna Katefina

Dolejsova Nicole
Egermajer Jan
FrySova Karolina
Hotova Markéta
Hubaczova Eliska
Roudovd Adéla
Schindler Nicolas
Soucek Tobias
Skarecka Kristyna
Vackova Barbora

Vicek Adam
Wagner  Matéj
Triska Tomas
BroZzova  Kristyna
Lowy Adam

Sutnarovd Daniela
Vagner Lukas
Vachovec Matéj
Pacholi¢ko Klara
Souckova Eva
Cepicky  David
Krochot  Daniel

Petr Radek
Vranek Vojta
Sima Andrej
Hrbackova Alenka
Sulc Jakub

BeneSova Zuzana
Cervinkova Eva

120
120
120
120
120
118
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
112
112
112
112
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
105
104
104
104
104
104
103
102
100
100
100
100
99
98
98
96
96

25:16
24:12
18:52
23:31
19:55
25:14
18:08
15:27
17:57
24:44
19:53
27:11
23:00
17:10
15:43
19:11
19:01
24:25
23:11
15:45
22:00
16:04
18:08
18:44
20:28
11:45
17:52
22:00
19:41
24:45
10:37
16:25
13:58
20:34
19:30
16:15
17:11
29:48
17:09
25:11
26:21
30:00
21:32
16:07
12:48
30:00
19:16
22:25
17:48
16:03



5.A
4.E
5.C
4.E
5.B
4.c
4.B
5.A
5.c.
5.C
5.C
4.B
5.C
4. E
4.C
4.B.
5.C
4.c.
4.A
4.B
5.C
4.b.
4.c
4.c
4d
4.B
5.E
5.E
4.C
5.B
5.D
4.B
4.F
5.E
4.E
5.A
4.E
4.A
4.a
5.A

Kolarova Denisa

Liskova Bernadeta

Sladky Matéj

Simek Honza
Ulm Filip

Vélkova Adéla
Zizka Martin

Kolarik Jakub
Mlynafrikov Stella
Pech Adam
Pleticha Jan
Babuskova Lucie
Dassi Alessia
Grulichiva Bara
Herynkova Stepanka
Kalny Stepan
Linhartova Markéta
Plasc¢iakov: Eliska
Pospisilova Sarka
Reithar Adam
Navratilovéi Nela
Sefl Vojtéch
Smolik Patrik
Dvorskd  Veronika
Batkova  Kristyna
Cerny Filip
Maciarzov: Natdlie
Prochdazko\ Sabina
Straka Dan
Kejhova  Sdra
Tarantikovi Adélka
Cerveny Ondra
Holubova Tereza
Kanaylo  Viktoriya
Matznerov Johana
Némec Honza
Strejcovda Anna
Svarc Michal
Tous Dominik
Vonaskova Aneta

30:00
24:50
19:23
22:40
18:37
18:24
22:45
17:15
21:16
20:26
11:37
24:47
15:34
29:11
25:44
16:57
21:27
21:19
18:16
19:48
22:22
21:26
22:55
21:25
16:44
14:28
27:08
27:10
22:35
20:29
18:00
20:00
20:15
25:40
18:30
18:24
25:43
15:01
17:03
24:48



